Wal competitie 2020

Naam
L.Kros
H. Batenburg
J.W Buijk
C.E v Dijk
P.v Dijk

V. Rietveld
Adri Smit
W.v Ooyen
Jannie v Dijk
Cor Schot

T.de Ruiter Sr
T.de Ruiter Sr
C. Goedhardt
P.Stijl

Totaal
gew__|min ptn| pt gew
140 1.290
116 390
93 660
91 640
87 460
85 430
79 310
66 1.140
62 10
58 590
55
55
54 430
31
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